FEE STRUCTURE
2024-25 ARTS

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR

TUITION FEES 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT 660.00
Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Gymkhana Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Cultural Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Student Aid Fund Fees 130.00 130.00 130.00
I Card & Magazine Fees 650.00 650.00 650.00
Academic Restructure Fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
L.T. LAB 820.00 820.00 820.00
GEOGRAPHY PRACTICAL FEES 300.00 300.00 300.00
PTA Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
DEPOSIT 140.00 70.00 70.00
TIAIMS Portal Fees 225.00
EXAM FEES 2,910.00 2,910.00

TOTAL 11,110.00 10,380.00 7,695.00

Please Note: Geography Practical Fees are applicable only for Students who have taken Geography Subject




2024-25 COMMERCE

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR

TUITION FEES 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT 660.00
Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Gymkhana Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Cultural Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Student Aid Fund Fees 130.00 130.00 130.00
I Card & Magazine Fees 650.00 650.00 650.00
Academic Restructure Fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
L.T. LAB 820.00 820.00 820.00
PTA Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
DEPOSIT 140.00 70.00 70.00
IAIMS Portal Fees 225.00
EXAM FEES 2,910.00 2,910.00

TOTAL 10,810.00 10,080.00 7,395.00

2024-25 SCIENCE




FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR

TUITION FEES 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT 660.00
Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Gymkhana Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Cultural Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Student Aid Fund Fees 130.00 130.00 130.00
I Card & Magazine Fees 650.00 650.00 650.00
Academic Restructure Fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
L.T. LAB 820.00 820.00 820.00
B.SC. Pract Fees 950.00 950.00 950.00
PTA Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
DEPOSIT 230.00 70.00 70.00
IAIMS Portal Fees 225.00
EXAM FEES 2,910.00 2,910.00

TOTAL 11,850.00 11,030.00 8,345.00




